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LED OPEN SIGN

LED PIZZA SIGN

LED COFFEE SIGN

497-01 / 497-02 / 497-03 / 497-04

497-07 / 497-08

497-05 / 497-06

With the LED Open sign to outshine your competitors, your improved visibility will 

see your business flourish and succeed. Our LED lights are bright, safe, and energy 

efficient when compared to traditional neon signs, and also user friendly! Give your 

business a boost with a bright, noticeable new open sign that will attract new cus-

tomers and keep them coming back.

With the LED Pizza sign to outshine your competitors, your im-

proved visibility will see your business flourish and succeed. Our 

LED lights are bright, safe, and energy efficient when compared to 

traditional neon signs, and also user friendly! Give your business a 

boost with a bright, noticeable new pizza sign that will attract new 

customers and keep them coming back.

With the LED Coffee sign to outshine your competitors, your improved 

visibility will see your business flourish and succeed. Our LED lights are 

bright, safe, and energy efficient when compared to traditional neon 

signs, and also user friendly! Give your business a boost with a bright, 

noticeable new coffee sign that will attract new customers and keep them 

coming back.

SKU

497-01
497-02
497-03
497-04

497-05
497-06

497-07
497-08

CASE
QUANTITY

10
10
10
10

10
10

10
10

QUANTITY
PURCHASED IN

SINGLE
SINGLE
SINGLE
SINGLE

SINGLE
SINGLE

SINGLE
SINGLE

COLORS

BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK

BLACK
BLACK

BLACK
BLACK

SIZE SPECS

10″ x 19″ x 1″
14″ x 23″ x 1″
10″ x 19″ x 1″
10″ x 19″ x 1″

14″ x 23″ x 1″
10″ x 19″ x 1″

14″ x 23″ x 1″
10″ x 19″ x 1″

UOM

EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH

EACH
EACH

EACH
EACH

Signs & Holders | LED Signs

497-03

497-04

497-07 / 497-08

497-01 / 497-02

497-05 / 497-06


