





With the LED Open sign to outshine your competitors, your improved visibility will see your business flourish and succeed. Our LED lights are bright, safe, and energy efficient when compared to traditional neon signs, and also user friendly! Give your business a boost with a bright, noticeable new open sign that will attract new customers and keep them coming back.





LED COFFEE SIGN 497-05 / 497-06

With the LED Coffee sign to outshine your competitors, your improved visibility will see your business flourish and succeed. Our LED lights are bright, safe, and energy efficient when compared to traditional neon signs, and also user friendly! Give your business a boost with a bright, noticeable new coffee sign that will attract new customers and keep them coming back.

497-04

LED PIZZA SIGN 497-07 / 497-08

With the LED Pizza sign to outshine your competitors, your improved visibility will see your business flourish and succeed. Our LED lights are bright, safe, and energy efficient when compared to traditional neon signs, and also user friendly! Give your business a boost with a bright, noticeable new pizza sign that will attract new customers and keep them coming back.



497-07 / 497-08



SKU	иом	QUANTITY PURCHASED IN	CASE QUANTITY	COLORS	SIZE SPECS	
497-01	EACH	SINGLE	10	BLACK	10" x 19" x 1"	
497-02	EACH	SINGLE	10	BLACK	14" x 23" x 1"	
497-03	EACH	SINGLE	10	BLACK	10" x 19" x 1"	
497-04	EACH	SINGLE	10	BLACK	10" x 19" x 1"	
497-05	EACH	SINGLE	10	BLACK	14" x 23" x 1"	
497-06	EACH	SINGLE	10	BLACK	10" x 19" x 1"	
497-07	FACH	SINGLE	10	BLACK	14" x 23" x 1"	
497-08	EACH	SINGLE	10	BLACK	10" x 19" x 1"	
30 2019	Catalogue					